
 

 

 

 

 

 

SELF-EVALUATION TOOL FOR EQUALITY AND DIVERSITY: 

Fully funded, virtual drop-in surgeries to support schools to 

complete the self-evaluation tool 

In January 2024, the reviewed self-evaluation tool for equality and diversity was launched across the LA. To 

support leaders with completing the self-evaluation, and with the aim of continuing to foster a collaborative 

approach to the development of inclusion and diversity, a series of online surgeries have been planned for 

leaders to attend. 

These are fully funded by the LA and will provide an open forum for schools to discuss and share their self-

evaluation tool, to consider their evidence for each section, and to consider their areas for development. 

No need to book, no need to sign up… Just join the online sessions on the day:  

Focus Summer Term Autumn Term 

Leadership and Management  
(Kirstie-Anne Sangway) 

Friday 24th May 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 30th September 
13:30 – 14:30 

The Curriculum  
(Nicky Rickman) 

Friday 7th June 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 7th October 
13:30 – 14:30 

Prejudicial Language and Behaviour 
(Minnie Moore) 

Wednesday 12th June 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 14th October 
13:30 – 14:30 

Engaging with Parents/Carers  
(Kirstie-Anne Sangway) 

Thursday 20th June 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 21st October 
13:30 – 14:30 

Participation and Pupil Voice  
(Minnie Moore) 

Monday 24th June 
9:30 – 10:30 

Tuesday 5th November  
13:30 – 14:30 

Teaching and Learning  
(Nicky Rickman) 

Thursday 4th July 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 11th November 
13:30 – 14:30 

Inclusion and belonging  
(Catherine Redgrave) 

Thursday 10th July 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 18th November 
13:30 – 14:30 

The Environment  
(Catherine Redgrave) 

Thursday 18th July 
9:30 – 10:30 

Monday 25th November 
13:30 – 14:30 

  

Click here to join the meetings 

There is no need or expectation that schools will attend all the surgeries, but they are available for you to 

drop into the ones that you feel are the most relevant to you and your setting.  

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjI5MDI1ZWEtMzNlOC00MjRiLWEzZmEtZWEyOWQ5Zjg3ZDhj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%223f81d8b5-ee07-4c17-869c-1db439018d9b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221c6c71c9-3ecf-41be-86ff-12bdb39878d0%22%7d

